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Maison  Revka’s  cocktails

Fabergé                                                                     85
Caramelized beetroot gin, salted vermouth, 
chocolate campari
 

Olivka                                                                                         85
Grey goose washed olive oil, lillet, st germain, cornichons     

La Forêt de Vesna                                                     85
Bombay sapphire, pear, lime, basil wine, matcha milk

Tonka noch’                                                                             85
Hennessy vs, kahlua, tonka bean, banana cream

Firebird                                                                    90
Patron reposado, johhnnie walker black label, 
strawberry, oregano, vanilla, honey     

Maison  Revka’s  signature  zero  cocktails

Tayna                                                                        60
Lyres italian orange, lyres italian spritz, watermelon, 
grapefruit

Princesse Leonilla                                                   60
Lyres dark cane, ginger ale, lime, vanilla

Marakuya                                                                  60
Passion fruit, vanilla, orange, lime, aloe vera 

Revka A La Plage                                                      60
Raspberry, peach, cranberry, lime, grapefruit soda 

Signature

All our prices are in AED, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT and subject to 7% municipality fees

Matryochka                                                           85 
Tito’s vodka
Infused fruit tea - martini rubino - raspberry - lime



champagnes 

Ruinart brut

rosé wines 

Rose blood
Minuty prestige provence rosé
Château minuty 281 provence rosé

white wines 

Corte giara pinot grigio delle venezie igt
Domaine trimbach riesling
J. moreau & chablis
Pascal jolivet attitude
Châteauneuf du pape château la nerthe
Chassagne montrachet au pied du mont chauve

red wines 

Ruffino chianti aziano classico
Boisset bourgogne pinot noir
Beaune greves 1er cru jacques prieur
Châteauneuf du pape château de beaucastel

12.5cl

190

15cl

95
115

250

15cl

90
95

100
110

370
400

15cl

90
100
320
400

champagnes by bottle 

brut 

Ruinart brut
Ruinart blanc de blancs
Bruno paillard premier cuvée
Perrier jouët blanc de blancs
Krug grande cuvée 
Dom pérignon blanc  
Louis roederer cristal
Armand de brignac
Barons de rothschild blanc de blancs

75cl

1300
2000
3900
4100

5000
5500
7800
7800
8000

150cl

4000

17500
15600
16900

300cl

 
 
 

55200
58500
60000

All our prices are in AED, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT and subject to 7% municipality fees

37.5cl

750
950



champagnes by bottle

rosé 

Ruinart rosé
Billecart salmon rosé 
Krug rosé  
Dom pérignon rosé
Armand de brignac rosé  
Louis roederer cristal rosé
Perrier jouët belle epoque rosé
 
white wines - france

Alsace

Scheiferkopf lieu dit ‘buehl’ riesling 

Sonnenglanz gewurztraminer grand cru trapet

Vallée de la Loire

Les grottes blanches, vouvray

Fournier pouilly-fumé firmin dezat

Fournier sancerre blanc les belles

Château tracy pouilly fumé

Sancerre le paradis nozay 

Fournier sancerre blanc terre blanches

Sancerre melodie fouassier

Baron de l ladoucette pouilly fumé

Sud de la France

Minuty prestige blanc

Saint joseph blanc circa jl chave

Châteauneuf du pape château la nerthe

Châteauneuf du pape château la nerthe 

clos de beauvenir

Châteauneuf du pape domaine du vieux télégraphe  

Villa soleilla gérard bertrand

Ermitage de l’orée m. chapoutier

Château grillet

75cl

2500
5000
7500

10000
12000
13000
13000

150cl

25000

28000

6000

All our prices are in AED, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT and subject to 7% municipality fees

75cl

900
1200

700
800
1100
1200
1200
1400
1400
2200

980
1000
1800
2000

2100
2900
3000
6500

37.5cl

1250



75cl

850
900

1000
1100
1100
1200
1200
1300
1500
1700
1700

2000
2000
2200
2600

2800
2850

3000

3100
3100

5000
5000
5200
9500
9000

All our prices are in AED, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT and subject to 7% municipality fees

Bourgogne

Domaine joseph drouhin laforêt

Bourgogne chardonnay château de dracy

Santenay albert bichot

Chardonnay terres de famille domaine de la vougeraie 

Chablis 1er cru ‘vaillons’ raoul gautherin & fils

Haute côtes de nuits blanc domaine david duband

Rully la martelle roux père & fils

Domaine mia mercurey les rochelles

Beaune clos du dessus des marconnets pierre labet 

Ile des vergelesses 1er cru blanc domaine chandon

Louis latour pouilly fuisse

Chablis grand cru bougros william fevre

Chassagne montrachet au pied du mont chauve

Mischief & mayhem meursault

Chassagne montrachet 1er cru au pied du 

mont chauve clos st. jean

Vougeot 1er cru clos monopole dom. de la vougeraie

Meursault 1er cru bouchères olivier leflaive

Chablis blanc drouhin

Puligny montrachet 1er cru ‘les combettes’ 

Jacques prieur

Savigny les beaune vielles vignes genot boulanger

Puligny montrachet 1er cru champ gain dom. vougeraie

Meursault clos du cromin louis jadot

Konrad meursault 1er cru les cras

Puligny montrachet les referts 1er cru louis jadot

Corton charlemagne grand cru louis jadot

Meursault 1er cru sous le dos d’ane olivier leflaive

Corton charlemagne dugat py grand cru

Chevalier montrachet grand cru dom. vougeraie

150cl

4600

4800

3000

4900
5000



All our prices are in AED, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT and subject to 7% municipality fees

75cl

800
1000
3000
4000
4000
4200
4300

25000

75cl

850
900

1300
1800

2000
2000
2500
5400

970
1250

1900
2000
2000
2600

1100
1300

950
970

Bordeaux

Château de marsan

R de rieussec

Smith haut lafitte

Domaine de chevalier blanc

Le Petit cheval bordeaux blanc

Château laville haut brion blanc

Aile d’argent

Château haut brion pessac leognan

white wines - rest of the world

Italy

Cossetti gavi di gavi

La scolca il valentino gavi di gavi

Conte della vipera antinori

Batàr agricola querciabella toscana

Planeta sicilia igt

La scolca gavi di gavi ‘black label’ docg

Gaja vistamare

Colore toscana igt bibi graetz

Germany

Weingut neiss heiligen kirche riesling

Dreissigacker vintages riesling

USA

L’apres-midi sauvignon blanc peter michael

Coup de foudre sauvignon blanc

Stony hill spring mountain chardonnay

Buccella sauvignon blanc

Australia

Peter lehmann wigan

Grosset springvale

New zealand

Craggy range te muna road				  

Cloudy bay sauvignon blanc



75cl

500
600
800
850
950

1200
1350
1500
2500

75cl

 

550
1400
1400
1900
2500
5000
5800
6000
6200
9000

650
750

1000
1250
1250
1450

1450
1500
1500
1600
1600
2100
2600

Rosé wines 

France

Rose blood
Minuty prestige provence rosé

Château d’esclans whispering angel rosé

By. ott rosé domaines ott

Diving into hampton water

Miraval provence rosé

Château de selle rosé domaines ott

Château minuty 281 provence rosé

Château d’esclans garrus

Red wines - France

Vallée du rhône

M. chapoutier côtes du rhône rouge ‘belleruche’

Clos des tourelles gigondas domaine du clos

Ermitage monier de la sizeranne m. chapoutier

Châteauneuf du pape château de beaucastel

Côte rôtie maison rouge domaine georges vernay

Ermitage pavillion m. chapoutier

Châteauneuf du pape domaine du vieux télégraphe

Ermitage L’ermite m. chapoutier

Ermitage L’ermite m. chapoutier

Château de beaucastel hommage a jacques perrin

Bourgogne 

Mommesin morgon

Trenel fleurie

Rully 1er cru domaine jaeger defaix

Pommard les petits noizons domaine de la vougeraie

Clos tavannes santenay 1er cru pousse d’or

Nuits st georges 1er cru clos de thorey 

monopole domaine de la vougeraie

Gevrey chambertin bel air 1er cru dom. de la vougeraie

Nuits st georges 1er cru clos de porrets henri gouges

Domaine mia mercurey clos de la marche

Gravières des chaponnières perrot minot

Beaune greves 1er cru jacques prieur

Domaine perdrix nuits st georges 1er cru ‘aux perdrix’

Chambolle musigny 1er cru les chatelots roux père & fils

All our prices are in AED, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT and subject to 7% municipality fees

150cl

900
1100
1500
1700

2500
3000



All our prices are in AED, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT and subject to 7% municipality fees

75cl

2700
3400
3500
3850
4300
5000
6500

1000
1250
1600
2500
2550
3100
3600
3600
3600
3800
3800
4000
4200
4400
4400
4500
4600
4700
5000
5200
5200
5400

6000
7800
9000

16000
18000
19500

24000
57000

Red wines - France

Bourgogne

Henri de villamont nuits st georges

Dugat py gevrey chambertin couer de roy

Vosne romanée ormes chalandins perrot minot

Charmes chambertin grand cru benjamin leroux

Charmes chambertin les mazoyères gc de la vougeraie

Vosne romanée mongerad mungerat

Clos vougeot grand cru d’eugenie

Bordeaux

Saint estèphe famille j.m cazes

Château eglise d’armens grand cru

Annonce de belair monange

Latour a pomerol

Château lafleur gazin

Cos d’estournel grand cru classé

Château calon segur

Château la conseillante

Château l’evangile

Château pichon baron longueville

Le Petit cheval grand cru

Château d’issan grand cru classé

Château hosanna

Château rauzan ségla

Château d’armailhac

Château canon 1er grand cru classé

Château lynch bages grand cru classé

Le petit mouton de mouton rothschild

Château figeac 1er grand cru classé

Château clerc milon

Les forts de latour 

Château gazin

La dame de montrose

Les forts de latour 

Château beychevelle

Château mouton rothschild

Cheval blanc 1er grand cru classé a

Château latour 1er grand cru classé

Château pavie

Château margaux

Petrus

150cl

10000

12000

5700

40000
30000



Red wines - rest of the world

Italy

Barbaresco docg vanotu giorgio pellissero

Barolo bricco delle viole docg gd vajra

Luce brunello di montalcino docg

Luce

Gaja promis

La collina dei ciliegi amarone della valpolicella

Barolo docg rocche di castiglione vietti

Barolo docg lazzarito

Bolgheri sassicaia

Marchesi antinori solaia

Masseto

USA 

Au bon climat knox alexander
Château buena vista sonoma coast

Coup de foudre cabernet sauvignon

Overture mv

Sine qua non grenache distenta III

Opus one

Promontory

Hundred acre wraith

Sweet wines

Rivesaltes vin doux naturel gérard bertrand

Domaine maire cote du jura vin jaune
Château coutet 
Château d’yquem

 

All our prices are in AED, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT and subject to 7% municipality fees

75cl

1500
1600
2200
2300
2600
2800
4100
4100

6000
6400

15000

3000
3000
5700

9000
12000
15000
15000
30000

70ml

80
120
150

300

75cl

800
1200
1500
3000



Beluga noble          
Beluga gold line            
Belvedere
Belvedere 10
Ciroc 
Grey goose 
Grey goose altius
Haku vodka                       
                           

vodka magnum

Beluga noble 1.5l             
Belvedere 1.75l       
Belvedere 10 1.75L
Ciroc 1.75l
Grey goose 1.5l    
    

gin     

Bombay sapphire   
Hendricks             
Monkey 47
Tanqueray 10                   
Gin mare              
Roku
Plymouth        
The botanist
Oxley                     

rum    

Bacardi carta blanca  
Bacardi 8 años
Diplomatico reserva exclusiva   
El dictador  
Havana club añejo 7 años
Ron zacapa 23yo    
Ron zacapa XO

tequila     

Casamigos reposado 
Clase azul plata   
Clase azul reposado         
Clase azul añejo    

spirits

vodka 

3cl

75
180

70
200

75
75

200
65

3cl

55
60
90
65
65
75
70
80
90

3cl

60
80
85
90
70

120
150

3cl

85
200
300

1000

btl

1900
4500
1750

5000
1900

2000
5000
1800

btl

1800
1600
1600
1600
1800

2000
1600
2500
1600

btl

1600
2200
2000
2250
1800

3000
3800

btl

2150
5000
7500

25000

btl

3900
3800
8500
3500
3500

All our prices are in AED, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT and subject to 7% municipality fees



3cl

75
140
450

60
100
350
350

3cl

70
75
85
85

100
170
250

95
100

70
150

75
200

70
90
85
90

180
320

90
105
125

350
400

75
95

110
300
400

3cl

50

btl

1850
3500
9000
1500
2500
8700
7000

btl

2150
2000
2300
2150
2450

4000
5500
2300
2550
1950
3700
2000
5000

2150
2200
1950

2200
4300
8000

2200
2650
3200
8750

10000
2000
2450
2700

8000
10000

btl

1250

Don julio blanco    
Don julio reposado        
Don julio añejo            
Don julio rosado
Don julio 1942                 
Patrón silver       
Patrón reposado             
Patrón añejo
Patrón el cielo           
Patrón el alto               

whiskey

blended whiskey            

Chivas regal 12 year old
Chivas regal 18 year old	
Chivas regal 25 year old	
Johnnie walker black label	
Johnnie walker gold reserve
Johnnie walker blue label
Royal Salute 21 year old	 	

single malt whisky

Aberfeldy 12yo 
Ardbeg 10yo
Auchentoshan 12yo                           
Glenfiddich 12yo         
Glenfiddich 15yo          
Glenfiddich 18yo       
Glenfiddich 21yo   
Glenkinchie malt 12yo     
Glenlivet 12yo
Glenmorangie original      
Glenmorangie 18yo  
Isle of jura 12yo    
Lagavulin 16yo
Laphroiag 10yo
Talisker malt 10yo        
Talisker storm          
The macallan 12yo double cask   
The macallan 15yo double cask   
The macallan 18yo double cask           

irish whiskey           

Jameson   

All our prices are in AED, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT and subject to 7% municipality fees



tennessee whiskey        

Jack daniel’s old no.7             
Jack daniel’s single barrel select  

bourbon                             

Bulleit bourbon                     
Knob creek                           
Makers mark 46            
Makers mark
Woodford reserve                  

japan whisky      

Hibiki harmony                      
Nikka whisky from the barrel     
Nikka super nikka           
Nikka tailore                      
Yamazaki 12yo                      

cognac                                

Hennessy vs                       
Hennessy vsop                  
Hennessy xo                                 
Remy martin vsop                     
Remy martin xo                  
Remy louis XIII                               

pisco                                                    

Pisco 1615 puro - quebranta         

mezcal                            

Del maguey vida
Amaras verde      

liqueur
               
Aperol     
Campari       
Fernet branca
Baileys original     
Jagermeister   
Chambord    
Disaronno 
Skinos mastiha        
Benedictine          
Grand marnier cordon rouge                                         

3cl

70
95

3cl

75

3cl

85
95

3cl

70
65
75
65
80

3cl

120
70
75

140
300

3cl

65
95

300
100
260

2500

3cl

65
65
65
65
75
75
75
80
85
95

btl

1750
2300

btl

1950
1800
2100
1800
1800

btl

2950
1950

2000
3400
7500

btl

1500
2400
7500
2500
6500

60000

All our prices are in AED, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT and subject to 7% municipality fees

btl

2100



3cl

85
85

110
65
65
65
75

btl

65

btl

35
35

33
33
38
38
38
38

35
35
35
35
35
35

40
40
40
40

45
45
45
45

vermouth                     

Cocchi americano         
Cocchi rosa                         
Carpano antica formula          
Dolin vermouth blanc        
Dolin vermouth dry             
Dolin vermouth rouge
Martini rubino        

beer bottle         	  

Noam                                                                    

water                                   

Evian still       
Evian sparkling            

tea                                              

Jasmin mao jian                                          
Organic spring mao feng                                                  
Majestic earl grey                                                    
Organic english breakfast                                        
Apple elderflower                                
Organic chamomile cooler

coffee          

Espresso     
Decaf     
Double espresso     
Americano     
Cappuccino   
Latte                

fresh juice       

Orange                              
Pineapple                                                  
Apple                                                     
Mango                                              

energy drink         

Red bull regular                              
Red bull sugar free
Red bull watermelon
Red bull coconut                                               

All our prices are in AED, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT and subject to 7% municipality fees



soft drink                                           

Coca cola                                       
Coca cola light                              
Coca cola zero                                           
Sprite                                                          
Sprite zero                                                                     
Goldberg soda                                                      
Goldberg tonic
Goldberg ginger ale
Goldberg ginger beer
Goldberg grapefruit soda             

Cigar

Romeo y julieta #3                                        
Partagas serie d no 4                            
Romeo y julieta short churchills
Cohiba siglo #2                                               

     

110
160
220
290

Les Tables Paris Society 
Mun - Beau CoCo - Girafe - Monsieur Bleu - Dar Mima - Bonnie - Apicius - Louie - Perruche -  

Il Bambini Club - Le Piaf - Mondaine - Maison Revka - Maxim’s -  La Suite – Laurents - Baronne

All our prices are in AED, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT and subject to 7% municipality fees

32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32




